SP2 SP3 SPT3
5/2
5/3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5000
4000
3000
2000

流体
JHV 2 30 C 06-
ORDERING CODE 订购代号
Model
型号
Hand lever valve
手转阀
S-
Code
代号
2:2 series 系列
3:3 series 系列
4:4 series 系列
Valve type
4port 3 position
4port 3 position 4口3位
4port 3 position 4口3位
4口3位
阀系列
Position
位置
Close canter 中间关闭
Close canter 中间关闭
Close canter 中间关闭
Installation
安装
Blank:Body instsllation
  S:panel installation
空白：阀体安装
S：面板安装
位置
Port
08:1/4"
10:3/3"
15:1/2"
Hand Lever Valve (4/3way )
手转阀 脚踏阀
J4F210 08 L
ORDERING CODE 订购代号
Model
型号 备注位置
Port
08:1/4"
J4F210:5/2 position
J4F210:3/2 position
Note
Blank:Standard
L: With lock